
 MONDAY  TUESDAY  WEDNESDAY  THURSDAY  FRIDAY  SATURDAY  SUNDAY  

TIMES Lap MP Lap MP Lap MP Lap MP Lap MP Lap MP Lap MP 

5AM               

6AM     
 

   
 

     

7AM           Swim 
Team 

7-9AM 

   

8AM              

9AM              

10AM              

11AM          
Masters 
Swim 

11AM-12PM 

   

12PM   
Homeschool  
(2 lanes available) 

12-1PM 

Homeschool  

12-1PM         

1PM            

2PM             

3PM 

 

            

4PM   Swim 
Team 
4-8PM   

   Swim 
Team 
4-8PM    

       

5PM             

6PM             

7PM             

8PM               

9PM               

Special 
Olympics 
(1 lane 

available) 
 

1-4PM 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Brawley 
Swim 

Lessons  
(2 lanes available) 

 
8AM-2:30PM 

Swim 
Team 

 
4-5:30PM 

Swim 
Team 
(2 lane available) 

6-7:30AM 

Swim 
Team 

 
6-7:30AM 

Swim 
Team 

 

6-7:30AM 

Water 
Ex 

8:30-11AM 

Water 
Ex 

8:30-11AM 

Water 
Ex 

8:30-11AM 

LOWE’S YMCA 

POOL SCHEDULE 
March 17 - 30, 2025 

The Vortex, Beach Front, Slides and Lane Reservations are open/available during the gray areas. 

 

Lap Lane Reservations are recommended and made on the YCLT+ app.  
All cool pool lanes are shared, while the warm pool has a single lane option.  

Swim 
Team 
(2 lane available) 

6-7:30AM 

Swim 
Team 

 
4-5:30PM 

Swim Team 
4-6:30PM 

Brawley 
Swim 

Lessons  
(2 lanes available) 

 
8AM-2:30PM Water 

Ex 

9-10:30AM 

Water 
Ex 

9-10:30AM 

Swim Team 
4-8:30PM 

Swim Team 
4-8:30PM 

FAMILY LOCKER ROOMS (MEN & WOMEN) WILL BE CLOSED  
MARCH 17-21 & MARCH 24-28, 8AM-3PM. 

Brawley 
Swim 

Lessons  
(2 lanes available) 

 
8AM-2:30PM 

Brawley 
Swim 

Lessons  
(2 lanes available) 

 
8AM-2:30PM 

Brawley 
Swim 

Lessons  
(2 lanes available) 

 
8AM-2:30PM 

Homeschool  

12-1PM 


